BUSINESS FUNDERS

( FRAZER HALL

[\ Corporate Finance
Company Contact Details Sectors Geography Investment Criteria Strap Line
Business Growth | Matt Widall Any sector National £1m - £6m
Fund Matt.widdall@bgf.co.uk Early-stage entrepreneurs
www.bgf.co.uk
Foresight Group Claire Alvarez Education UK £1m - £5m
CAlvarez@foresightgroup.eu Healthcare Well established SME growth companies

www.foresightgroup.eu

Private Equity

FW Capital Andy Traynor Any sector apart North West, Cumbria | Northern Powerhouse Investment Fund FW Capital is a fund management company
Andy.Traynor@fwcapital.co.uk from property Tees Valley, Investment £100,000 - £750,000 making commercial investments in businesses
www.fwcapital.co.uk/northwest investment or Yorkshire & The SME Private Limited companies trading with strong growth potential. It is part of the

development Humber Business to Business DBW Group, the largest investment group of its
type operating in the UK

Maven Capital Nikola Clark Sector Agnostic UK £50,000 - £15m Maven Capital Partners is one of the UK's leading
nikola.clark@mavencp.com private equity and alternative asset managers,
Www.mavencp.com providing a range of funding options to dynamic

SMEs, and attractive investment opportunities in
VCTs, private equity and property

Seneca Partners Chris Summerscales Any sector North West EIS £500k - £2m Seneca Partners have the funding capability,
chris.summerscales@senecapartners.co.uk Trading < 7 years - only growth capital investing experience & operational network to
www.senecapartners.co.uk PE £500k - £4m help North West SMEs achieve growth

Growth/development capital - funding aspirations
buy-outs, buy-ins or cash out

UK Steel Allan Wood Mostly B2B Areas of UK affected Funding up to £1m

Enterprise allan@ukse.co.uk by changes in the steel | Loans from £25,000
www.uksteelenterprise.co.uk industry - postcode

checker on website

YFM Equity Manchester - Andy Thomas Business services Manchester Between £2m - £10m Transforming small businesses for over

Partners Andy.thomas@fymep.com Healthcare, Midlands Growth & development capital - funding 35 years
Leeds - lan Waterfield Manufacturing Leeds buy-outs, buy-ins or cashout
lan.waterfield@fymep.com Retail brands London

www.yfmep.com

Software/IT/Telecoms
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